Empowering Learning




Typical Class??




D.B.P.

= Death By Powerpoint




super Computer




What percentage = success
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aviama ain't happy, ain’t nobody

IPPN Westmeath
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How do we spell?

= Short term memory—

HIPPOCAMPUS

= Auditory centre —
= Long term memory




What percentage = success
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What is success?

Drumcondra
MICRA T CLASS BASED PERCENTILE Spelling Test

2013
24
14
30
25
32
35
63

53

6
28.6

Drumcondra
8/10 Improved 8/10 Improved

2/10 Disimproved 1/10 Disimproved
1/10 Remained the Same




I AM T FANTASTIC




“I'am, that | am”







Crioch

1 G0 raibh maith agaibh go
leir.




